
 

Basic details of the SB such as Regn. No., Registered address of Head Office and branches if any 

 
 

Stock Broker Name Registration No. Registered Address Branch Address (if any Contact Number Email id 

Lakshmishree 
Investment & 

Securities Pvt 

Ltd 

SEBI Regn. No.: 
INZ000170330  

 

DP:IN-DP-CDSL- 

490-2008 

Unit No 407, IV 
Floor, Marathon 

Icon, Marathon 

Nextgen Campus, 

Ganpat Rao Kadam 

Marg, Opposite 

Peninsula Corporate 
Park, Lower Parel, 

Mumbai-400013 

Unit No 407, IV 
Floor, Marathon Icon, Marathon 

Nextgen Campus, Ganpat Rao Kadam 

Marg, Opposite Peninsula Corporate 

Park, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 400013 

(022) 43431818 mumbai@lakshmishree.com  

   57, 2nd Floor Gandhi Nagar Sigra, 

Varanasi, UP- 221010 

(0542) 6600000 ho@lakshmishree.com 

      18, Rabindra Sarani, 

Poddar Court Gate No.2 6th Floor 
Room No.37A Kolkata - 700001 

(033) 40900300 kolkata@lakshmishree.com  

      B-409 shilp corporate park, Rajpath 
Rangoli road, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad, 

Gujrat - 380052 

(+91) 7948910195 ahmedabad@lakshmishree.com  

      717and 718, Jat Ke Kuao Ka Rasta  

Purani Basti, Jaipur Rajasthan- 

302001 

(+91) 9828199979 jaipur@lakshmishree.com  

      Cabin No. 687 Padam 

Tower-I, 14/113, 4th floor, Civil Lines, 

Kanpur UP -208001 

(+91) 9389481008 kanpur1@lakshmishree.com  

      Narain Manzil, Flat 
No.710, 7th Floor, Barakhamba Road, 

Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001 

(+91) 9354718758 delhi@lakshmishree.com  

      316, Siddhi Vinayak 
Tower, Near Shahid Park, Freeganj, 

Ujjain 

MP - 456010 

(+91) 9039468616 ujjain@lakshmishree.com  

 

mailto:mumbai@lakshmishree.com
mailto:kolkata@lakshmishree.com
mailto:ahmedabad@lakshmishree.com
mailto:jaipur@lakshmishree.com
mailto:kanpur1@lakshmishree.com
mailto:delhi@lakshmishree.com
mailto:ujjain@lakshmishree.com

